Beorchia, Romeo
Trustee's Attorney
16-40205-IMM
Subtotal
Corbett, Kent
Auctioneer
23-00034-NGH
Subtotal
Elsaesser, J
Trustee Chapter 7
23-20018-JMM
Subtotal
Geile, Patrick
Trustee Chapter 7
22-00457-NGH
22-00525-NGH
22-40335-JMM
Subtotal
Gilchrist, Jamie
Trustee Chapter 7
22-40510-JMM
Subtotal
Hopkins, R
Trustee Chapter 7
22-40035-JMM
22-40101-JMM
Subtotal
Johnson, Ken
Appraiser
21-00532-NGH
Subtotal
Kurtz, Timothy
Trustee Chapter 7
22-00424-JIMM

Fees Awarded

$30,036.50
$30,036.50
$30,056.50

$3,780.40
$3,780.40
$3,780.40

$619.75
$619.75
$619.75

$1,550.02
$492.82
$510.99
$546.21
$1,550.02

$732.24
$732.24
$732.24

$2,903.92

$640.25
$2,263.67
$2,903.92

$800.00
$800.00
$800.00

$4,508.56
$630.20

United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013
October 2023

Expenses Awarded

$234.18
$234.18
$234.18

$1,288.00
$1,288.00
$1,288.00

$10.05
$10.05
$10.05

$32.73

$9.75
$10.98
$12.00
$32.73

$7.16
$7.16
$7.16

$92.93
$22.44
$70.49
$92.93

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$150.93
$46.88



22-00441-JMM

22-00483-NGH

23-00045-NGH

23-00049-NGH

23-00064-JIMM
Subtotal

Miller, Rhett
Trustee's Attorney
22-40437-JMM
Subtotal
Smith, Thomas
Trustee's Attorney
22-40205-JMM
Subtotal
Stevens, Kimberly
Trustee Chapter 7
22-40230-JMM
22-40447-JMM
22-40453-JMM
22-40455-JMM
Subtotal
Wilson, Brent
Trustee's Attorney
22-20032-JMM
Subtotal
Grand Totals

$711.37
$441.60
$1,711.66
$586.25
$427.48
$4,508.56

$650.00
$650.00
$650.00

$26,662.50
$26,662.50
$26,662.50

$2,651.45
$570.75
$705.00
$639.69
$736.01
$2,651.45

$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$81,915.34

$18.68
$21.00
$33.65
$16.32
$14.40
$150.93

$112.70
$112.70
$112.70

$755.99
$755.99
$755.99

$51.25
$15.78
$16.64
$11.02

$7.81
$51.25

$516.55
$516.55
$516.55

$3,252.47



