

United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013 October 2023

	Fees Awarded	Expenses Awarded
Beorchia, Romeo		
Trustee's Attorney	\$30,056.50	\$234.18
16-40205-JMM	\$30,056.50	\$234.18
Subtotal	\$30,056.50	\$234.18
Corbett, Kent		
Auctioneer	\$3,780.40	\$1,288.00
23-00034-NGH	\$3,780.40	\$1,288.00
Subtotal	\$3,780.40	\$1,288.00
Elsaesser, J		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$619.75	\$10.05
23-20018-JMM	\$619.75	\$10.05
Subtotal	\$619.75	\$10.05
Geile, Patrick		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$1,550.02	\$32.73
22-00457-NGH	\$492.82	\$9.75
22-00525-NGH	\$510.99	\$10.98
22-40335-JMM	\$546.21	\$12.00
Subtotal	\$1,550.02	\$32.73
Gilchrist, Jamie		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$732.24	\$7.16
22-40510-JMM	\$732.24	\$7.16
Subtotal	\$732.24	\$7.16
Hopkins, R		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$2,903.92	\$92.93
22-40035-JMM	\$640.25	\$22.44
22-40101-JMM	\$2,263.67	\$70.49
Subtotal	\$2,903.92	\$92.93
Johnson, Ken		
Appraiser	\$800.00	\$0.00
21-00532-NGH	\$800.00	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$800.00	\$0.00
Kurtz, Timothy		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$4,508.56	\$150.93
22-00424-JMM	\$630.20	\$46.88

22-00441-JMM	\$711.37	\$18.68
22-00483-NGH	\$441.60	\$21.00
23-00045-NGH	\$1,711.66	\$33.65
23-00049-NGH	\$586.25	\$16.32
23-00064-JMM	\$427.48	\$14.40
Subtotal	\$4,508.56	\$150.93
Miller, Rhett		
Trustee's Attorney	\$650.00	\$112.70
22-40437-JMM	\$650.00	\$112.70
Subtotal	\$650.00	\$112.70
Smith, Thomas		
Trustee's Attorney	\$26,662.50	\$755.99
22-40205-JMM	\$26,662.50	\$755.99
Subtotal	\$26,662.50	\$755.99
Stevens, Kimberly		
Trustee Chapter 7	\$2,651.45	\$51.25
22-40230-JMM	\$570.75	\$15.78
22-40447-JMM	\$705.00	\$16.64
22-40453-JMM	\$639.69	\$11.02
22-40455-JMM	\$736.01	\$7.81
Subtotal	\$2,651.45	\$51.25
Wilson, Brent		
Trustee's Attorney	\$7,000.00	\$516.55
22-20032-JMM	\$7,000.00	\$516.55
Subtotal	\$7,000.00	\$516.55